
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Akana Jeff Faunce 3380 146th Place SE Suite 105 Bellevue WA 98007 206.768.8500 agent@akana.us, 

timothy.oliver@akana.us, 

jeff.faunce@akana.us

Keller Associates, Inc. Janell Gregory 131 SW 5th Avenue, Suite A Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 jgregory@kellerassociates.com, 

cwarner@kellerassociates.com

Leslie Engineering, LLC Matt Leslie 502 N 40th Ave Suite 3 Yakima WA 98908 509-225-7704 matt@leslieengineering.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-9449 tiffanycasne@sitts-hill-

engineers.com

Stantec Bill Holladay 11130 NE 33rd Place, Suite 200 Mailing Address 2 Bellevue WA 98004-1465 425-289-7345 bill.holladay@stantec.com

Coates Design Architects Kathleen Scharrer 900 Winslow Way E, Suite 110 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-669-3398 hello@coatesdesign.com

Rice Fergus Miller Architecture & 

Planning David Fergus 275 Fifth St., Suite 100 Bremerton WA 98337 360-362-1425 dfergus@rfmarch.com

DLR Group Justin Stranzl 421 SW Sixth Ave, Suite 1212 Portland OR 97204 503-274-2675 jstranzl@dlrgroup.com

Meng Analysis Bonnie Lyon 2001 Western Ave, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98121-3300 206-587-3797 bonnie@menganalysis.com

Integrus Architecture Marcine Herron 117 S. Main Seattle WA 98104 509-954-8849 MHERRON@integrusarch.com

Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 20 E. Kennewick Ave Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
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